
Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe
1 Bad Mühllacken 1 Österreich 31 41,45 0 62,66 0 77 1072,89
2 St. Martin im Mühlkreis 1 Österreich 40 40,76 0 63,07 0 74 1070,17
3 Trentino 1 Italien 36 41,71 0 64,08 0 74 1068,21
4 Waldneukirchen 1 Österreich 51 40,93 10 64,21 0 77 1061,86
5 Pfalzen 1 Italien 44 43,55 0 68,92 0 74 1061,53
6 Belarus 1 Belarus 3 46,41 0 66,62 0 74 1060,97
7 Bedekovčina 1 Kroatien 5 40,77 10 63,08 0 74 1060,15
8 Schumen 1 Bulgarien 6 49,28 0 68,37 0 74 1056,35
9 SDH Bludov 1 Tschechische Republik 37 45,26 0 62,45 10 74 1056,29
10 Gymnasial Schule Ieremia Irimescu Brusturi 1 Rumänien 34 50,61 0 66,40 0 71 1053,99
11 Somme 1 Frankreich 20 50,29 0 70,50 0 71 1050,21
12 SDH Písková Lhota 1 Tschechische Republik 53 42,11 20 61,77 0 74 1050,12
13 Oberneukirchen 1 Deutschland 24 45,20 5 65,39 10 74 1048,41
14 Bekessamson ÖTE 1 Ungarn 21 49,97 0 72,79 0 71 1048,24
15 Pazmand Öte 2 Ungarn 11 46,01 10 72,51 0 74 1045,48
16 Pożarnicza OSP Krzeszów 1 Polen 1 42,74 20 63,69 0 71 1044,57
17 PGD Drenov Grič ‐ Lesno Brdo 1 Slowenien 2 49,22 20 64,77 0 77 1043,01
18 International 4 International 56 57,02 0 77,57 0 77 1042,41
19 Luxemburg 1 Luxemburg 30 49,80 0 71,97 10 74 1042,23
20 Wednesbury ‐ West Midlands 1 Großbritannien 15 57,22 0 79,14 0 74 1037,64
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21 DHZ Danišovce 1 Slowakei 32 46,89 10 70,67 10 74 1036,44
22 Estonia 1 Estland 55 64,89 0 73,54 0 74 1035,57
23 DVD Novi Knezevac 1 Serbien 33 52,42 10 76,05 0 74 1035,53
24 B.V. Rebordosa 1 Portugal 27 55,24 0 73,50 10 71 1032,26
25 International 1 International 13 54,69 20 76,44 0 77 1025,87
26 DVD Mramorak 1 Serbien 42 52,60 25 76,50 0 74 1019,90
27 Jugend Regiowehr Suhrental 1 Schweiz 38 59,57 15 80,57 0 74 1018,86
28 International 2 International 22 54,46 20 73,91 10 77 1018,63
29 Japan 1 Japan 35 58,28 20 75,87 0 71 1016,85
30 Möllenbeck‐Krankenhagen 1 Deutschland 16 47,11 40 73,72 0 74 1013,17
31 Team Sweden Laholm 1 Schweden 26 63,97 10 81,14 10 74 1008,89
32 International 3 International 39 55,73 30 82,35 0 74 1005,92
33 JF Malax 1 Finnland 7 58,02 30 81,46 0 71 1001,52
34 JF LUP Finland 1 Finnland 19 62,03 30 86,17 0 77 998,80
35 Greater Manchester 1 Großbritannien 23 62,40 35 76,00 0 71 997,60
36 Martigny et Environs 1 Schweiz 54 62,98 30 74,59 10 74 996,43
37 Japan 2 Japan 48 74,43 30 87,48 0 77 985,09
38 Miribel 1 Frankreich 8 57,13 45 75,82 10 71 983,05
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe
1 PGD Zbilje 1 Slowenien 10 45,44 0 70,55 0 77 1061,01
2 SDH Písková Lhota 2 Tschechische Republik 29 48,57 0 67,54 0 77 1060,89
3 Nuštar 1 Kroatien 12 46,53 0 70,22 0 77 1060,25
4 Mitteregg‐Haagen / Sand 1 Österreich 43 46,43 0 71,40 0 77 1059,17
5 Drużyna Pożarnicza OSP Przytkowice 1 Polen 25 49,24 0 72,04 0 74 1052,72
6 SDH Raškovice 1 Tschechische Republik 46 49,56 0 71,83 0 74 1052,61
7 Šandorovec 1 Kroatien 18 49,12 0 72,46 0 74 1052,42
8 Drużyna Pożarnicza OSP Racławówka 1 Polen 9 53,53 0 73,60 0 77 1049,87
9 PGD Andraž Nad Polzelo 1 Slowenien 17 45,71 10 72,76 0 77 1048,53
10 Latvia 1 Lettland 52 55,18 0 71,03 0 74 1047,79
11 DVD Glogonj 1 Serbien 49 52,83 0 79,35 0 71 1038,82
12 ZŠ ‐ DHZ Šuňava 1 Slowakei 45 52,58 0 74,79 10 74 1036,63
13 Team Wallis 1 Schweiz 50 68,11 0 80,28 0 74 1025,61
14 The Children´s Palace Satu Mare 1 Rumänien 47 63,62 15 75,31 0 74 1020,07
15 Pazmand Öte 1 Ungarn 4 64,17 0 79,82 10 71 1017,01
16 Mauls 1 Italien 28 58,29 20 80,36 0 74 1015,35
17 JF Team Åboland 1 Finnland 14 55,87 10 80,24 20 71 1004,89
18 B.V. Rebordosa 2 Portugal 41 57,84 25 82,59 10 71 995,57
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Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler Vorgabe
1 Bad Mühllacken 1 Österreich 31 41,45 0 62,66 0 77 1072,89
2 St. Martin im Mühlkreis 1 Österreich 40 40,76 0 63,07 0 74 1070,17
3 Trentino 1 Italien 36 41,71 0 64,08 0 74 1068,21
4 Waldneukirchen 1 Österreich 51 40,93 10 64,21 0 77 1061,86
5 Pfalzen 1 Italien 44 43,55 0 68,92 0 74 1061,53
6 PGD Zbilje 1 Slowenien 10 45,44 0 70,55 0 77 1061,01
7 Belarus 1 Belarus 3 46,41 0 66,62 0 74 1060,97
8 SDH Písková Lhota 2 Tschechische Republik 29 48,57 0 67,54 0 77 1060,89
9 Nuštar 1 Kroatien 12 46,53 0 70,22 0 77 1060,25
10 Bedekovčina 1 Kroatien 5 40,77 10 63,08 0 74 1060,15
11 Mitteregg‐Haagen / Sand 1 Österreich 43 46,43 0 71,40 0 77 1059,17
12 Schumen 1 Bulgarien 6 49,28 0 68,37 0 74 1056,35
13 SDH Bludov 1 Tschechische Republik 37 45,26 0 62,45 10 74 1056,29
14 Gymnasial Schule Ieremia Irimescu Brusturi 1 Rumänien 34 50,61 0 66,40 0 71 1053,99
15 Drużyna Pożarnicza OSP Przytkowice 1 Polen 25 49,24 0 72,04 0 74 1052,72
16 SDH Raškovice 1 Tschechische Republik 46 49,56 0 71,83 0 74 1052,61
17 Šandorovec 1 Kroatien 18 49,12 0 72,46 0 74 1052,42
18 Somme 1 Frankreich 20 50,29 0 70,50 0 71 1050,21
19 SDH Písková Lhota 1 Tschechische Republik 53 42,11 20 61,77 0 74 1050,12
20 Drużyna Pożarnicza OSP Racławówka 1 Polen 9 53,53 0 73,60 0 77 1049,87
21 PGD Andraž Nad Polzelo 1 Slowenien 17 45,71 10 72,76 0 77 1048,53
22 Oberneukirchen 1 Deutschland 24 45,20 5 65,39 10 74 1048,41
23 Bekessamson ÖTE 1 Ungarn 21 49,97 0 72,79 0 71 1048,24
24 Latvia 1 Lettland 52 55,18 0 71,03 0 74 1047,79
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25 Pazmand Öte 2 Ungarn 11 46,01 10 72,51 0 74 1045,48
26 Pożarnicza OSP Krzeszów 1 Polen 1 42,74 20 63,69 0 71 1044,57
27 PGD Drenov Grič ‐ Lesno Brdo 1 Slowenien 2 49,22 20 64,77 0 77 1043,01
28 International 4 International 56 57,02 0 77,57 0 77 1042,41
29 Luxemburg 1 Luxemburg 30 49,80 0 71,97 10 74 1042,23
30 DVD Glogonj 1 Serbien 49 52,83 0 79,35 0 71 1038,82
31 Wednesbury ‐ West Midlands 1 Großbritannien 15 57,22 0 79,14 0 74 1037,64
32 ZŠ ‐ DHZ Šuňava 1 Slowakei 45 52,58 0 74,79 10 74 1036,63
33 DHZ Danišovce 1 Slowakei 32 46,89 10 70,67 10 74 1036,44
34 Estonia 1 Estland 55 64,89 0 73,54 0 74 1035,57
35 DVD Novi Knezevac 1 Serbien 33 52,42 10 76,05 0 74 1035,53
36 B.V. Rebordosa 1 Portugal 27 55,24 0 73,50 10 71 1032,26
37 International 1 International 13 54,69 20 76,44 0 77 1025,87
38 Team Wallis 1 Schweiz 50 68,11 0 80,28 0 74 1025,61
39 The Children´s Palace Satu Mare 1 Rumänien 47 63,62 15 75,31 0 74 1020,07
40 DVD Mramorak 1 Serbien 42 52,60 25 76,50 0 74 1019,90
41 Jugend Regiowehr Suhrental 1 Schweiz 38 59,57 15 80,57 0 74 1018,86
42 International 2 International 22 54,46 20 73,91 10 77 1018,63
43 Pazmand Öte 1 Ungarn 4 64,17 0 79,82 10 71 1017,01
44 Japan 1 Japan 35 58,28 20 75,87 0 71 1016,85
45 Mauls 1 Italien 28 58,29 20 80,36 0 74 1015,35
46 Möllenbeck‐Krankenhagen 1 Deutschland 16 47,11 40 73,72 0 74 1013,17
47 Team Sweden Laholm 1 Schweden 26 63,97 10 81,14 10 74 1008,89
48 International 3 International 39 55,73 30 82,35 0 74 1005,92
49 JF Team Åboland 1 Finnland 14 55,87 10 80,24 20 71 1004,89
50 JF Malax 1 Finnland 7 58,02 30 81,46 0 71 1001,52
51 JF LUP Finland 1 Finnland 19 62,03 30 86,17 0 77 998,80
52 Greater Manchester 1 Großbritannien 23 62,40 35 76,00 0 71 997,60
53 Martigny et Environs 1 Schweiz 54 62,98 30 74,59 10 74 996,43
54 B.V. Rebordosa 2 Portugal 41 57,84 25 82,59 10 71 995,57
55 Japan 2 Japan 48 74,43 30 87,48 0 77 985,09
56 Miribel 1 Frankreich 8 57,13 45 75,82 10 71 983,05
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